## Installation of Free Flow at So. Tahik, Patas, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 178,244.38 Duration Period: 20 Calendar days

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
B.5	Billboards	1.00 pc	8,036.23	8,036.23
1002	Plumbing Works	19.00 pcs	8,932.01	169,708.19

Installation of 2 units Free Flow at Sta. Rita, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 356,998.95 Duration Period: 23 Calendar days

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
B.5	Billboard	1.00 pc	8,100.97	8,100.97
1	Drilling and Installation of Pipes	40.00 pcs	8,709.95	348,398.00

TOTAL Php 356,498.97

Installation of 3 units Free Flow at San Jose, Roxas, Oriental Mindoro Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 595,932.91 Duration Period: 54 Calendar days

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
B.5	Billboards	1.00 pcs	8,052.58	8,052.58
1002	Plumbing Works	54.00 pcs	10,877.41	587,380.14
			TOTAL Php	595,432.72

**IN WITNESS** whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **JOHN CROMWELL D. RECTO**, the Proprietor, for the **RJJJ ENGINEERING SERVICES**.

PROCURING ENTITY

CONTRACTOR

By:

HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPAPH.D.

Provincial Governor

By:

JOHN CROMWELL D. RECTO

WITNESSES:

ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO

**Provincial Engineer** 

ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA

PGDH -Provincial Accountant As to Funds Availability